Genius
Training tables
USA
price list
Effective June 1st 2011
update - January 20th 2025
summary updates - p.64
i

Finishing cap (Accent): Moka ( H.P.L.)
Order codification: GZ-TSX3060-S1-PM/PM-3067-PM-NG
Codification example
Fixed-top training table
Dimension: 24" x 72"
Flip-top training table
Dimension: 30" x 60"
SPECIFIY
SPECIFIY
Surface
Surface
Edges
Edges
Metal
Metal Accent
Grommet
Grommet
Multi-outlet
Multi-outlet
Tables
29
REV.01-2025
30
34
36
38
USA
TABLES
Genius  training tables price list
Tables
Fixed-top rectangular table
Flip-top rectangular table
Fixed-top rectangular table with height adjustable tubular legs
Corner surface
30
REV.01-2025
 -  -  /  -  -
 OPTION
 -
Code
GZ   -
L1/S1
A
B
USA
TA
BL
ES
Genius  training tables price list
Fixed-top rectangular table with tubular legs with levelers
Fixed-top rectangular table with tubular legs.
Levelers as footings, total height of 29".
It is recommended to install a stiffener under surfaces 60" and more long, see p.63.
It is possible to add a centered grommet or built-in outlet multi-outlet on the surface, see codes below.
 SPECIFIY
Surface Edge Metal Grommet Multi-outlet
Code: Specify the product code, consult the above list.
L1 / S1: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1").
Surface / Edge: Specifiy the finish for surface and edge, see p.24.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.26.
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1C), Charcoal (G2C), Frost (G3C) or Black (G4C), add $42.
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: �Option of a "standard" centered multi-outlet UNC (+$395), WBC (White) or WNC (Black) (+$744), XBC (White)
or XNC (Black) (+$480) or a "1 circuit" centered multi-outlet QBC (White) or QNC (Black) (+$744).
Price
Dimensions Code L1 S1 Spec.
A B T.F.L. H.P.L. Fenix Cu.Ft. lb
30 72 TFT3072 905 1368 2509 7.9 75
30 60 TFT3060 867 1263 2217 7.4 66
30 48 TFT3048 821 1150 1920 6.9 57
24 72 TFT2472 864 1247 2170 7.3 65
24 60 TFT2460 831 1160 1934 6.9 57
24 48 TFT2448 784 1063 1686 6.4 50